



Tabulation of Bids

Line No / Item ID Item Description Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	(1) McNamee Construction Corp.					
		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 1				Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:	
0110 0213100 GRANULAR FILL	20.000 c.y.	150.00000	3,000.00				
0120 0216000 PERVIOUS STRUCTURE BACKFILL	20.000 c.y.	150.00000	3,000.00				
0130 0216012 CONTROLLED LOW STRENGTH MATERIAL ** See Special Provisions **	140.000 c.y.	300.00000	42,000.00				
0140 0219001 SEDIMENTATION CONTROL SYSTEM	350.000 l.f.	12.00000	4,200.00				
0150 0304002 PROCESSED AGGREGATE BASE	45.000 c.y.	150.00000	6,750.00				
0160 0402904 GRANITE COBBLE AMENITY STRIP ** See Special Provisions **	220.000 s.f.	100.00000	22,000.00				
0170 0406158 PMA S0.375	65.000 ton	550.00000	35,750.00				
0180 0406173 HMA S0.25	45.000 ton	550.00000	24,750.00				
0190 0406194 JOINT AND CRACK SEALING OF BITUMINOUS CONCRETE PAVEMENT ** See Special Provisions **	516.000 l.f.	20.00000	10,320.00				
0200 0406236 MATERIAL FOR TACK COAT	80.000 gal	35.00000	2,800.00				
0210 0406277 REMOVAL OF EXISTING WEARING SURFACE ** See Special Provisions **	765.000 s.y.	35.00000	26,775.00				
0220 0511116 REPAIR WEEP DRAINS ** See Special Provisions **	3.000 ea.	1,500.00000	4,500.00				
0230 0520032 ELASTOMERIC CONCRETE HEADER ** See Special Provisions **	11.000 c.f.	1,200.00000	13,200.00				



Tabulation of Bids

Line No / Item ID Item Description Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	(1) McNamee Construction Corp.					
		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 1				Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:	
0240 0520036	11.000	1,200.00000	13,200.00				
ASPHALTIC PLUG EXPANSION JOINT SYSTEM ** See Special Provisions **		c.f.					
0250 0520041	100.000	150.00000	15,000.00				
PREFORMED JOINT SEAL ** See Special Provisions **		l.f.					
0260 0520907	920.000	65.00000	59,800.00				
REPLACE JOINT SEAL ** See Special Provisions **		l.f.					
0270 0601062	3.000	2,000.00000	6,000.00				
FOOTING CONCRETE		c.y.					
0280 0601064	3.000	2,000.00000	6,000.00				
ABUTMENT AND WALL CONCRETE		c.y.					
0290 0601118	5.000	10,000.00000	50,000.00				
BRIDGE DECK CONCRETE		c.y.					
0300 0601270	2.000	12,500.00000	25,000.00				
FULL DEPTH PATCH (HIGH EARLY STRENGTH CONCRETE) ** See Special Provisions **		c.y.					
0310 0601318	50.000	550.00000	27,500.00				
PARTIAL DEPTH PATCH ** See Special Provisions **		c.f.					
0320 0601560	6.000	4,500.00000	27,000.00				
REMOVE CONCRETE HEADER		c.y.					
0330 0602000	415.000	25.00000	10,375.00				
DEFORMED STEEL BARS		lb.					
0340 0602006	200.000	25.00000	5,000.00				
DEFORMED STEEL BARS - EPOXY COATED		lb.					
0350 0602980	100.000	50.00000	5,000.00				
CLEAN AND COAT EXPOSED REINFORCING STEEL		l.f.					



Tabulation of Bids

Line No / Item ID Item Description Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	(1) McNamee Construction Corp.					
		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 1				Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:	
0360 0603081	9.000	10,000.00000	90,000.00				
STRUCTURAL STEEL REPAIRS (SITE NO. 1)		cwt.					
0370 0603222	2.000	2,000.00000	4,000.00				
DISPOSAL OF LEAD DEBRIS FROM ABRASIVE BLAST CLEANING ** See Special Provisions **		ton					
0380 0603729	5,300.000	123.00000	651,900.00				
LOCALIZED PAINT REMOVAL AND FIELD PAINTING OF EXISTING STEEL ** See Special Provisions **		s.f.					
0390 0703010	11.000	250.00000	2,750.00				
STANDARD RIPRAP		c.y.					
0400 0703011	20.000	250.00000	5,000.00				
INTERMEDIATE RIPRAP		c.y.					
0410 0707001	915.000	100.00000	91,500.00				
MEMBRANE WATERPROOFING (WOVEN GLASS FABRIC)		s.y.					
0420 0708001	7.000	300.00000	2,100.00				
DAMPPROOFING		s.y.					
0430 0716000	282.000	150.00000	42,300.00				
TEMPORARY EARTH RETAINING SYSTEM		s.f.					
0440 0755014	65.000	25.00000	1,625.00				
GEOTEXTILE (SEPARATION - HIGH SURVIVABILITY)		s.y.					
0450 0819002	458.000	40.00000	18,320.00				
PENETRATING SEALER PROTECTIVE COMPOUND ** See Special Provisions **		s.y.					
0460 0822072	100.000	150.00000	15,000.00				
TEMPORARY PRECAST CONCRETE BARRIER CURB (PINNED)		l.f.					
0470 0904487	525.000	475.00000	249,375.00				
METAL BRIDGE RAIL (HANDRAIL) ** See Special Provisions **		l.f.					



Tabulation of Bids

Line No / Item ID				(1) McNamee Construction Corp.					
Alt Set / Alt Member	Item Description	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Ext Amount
SECTION: 1					Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:		
0480	0910021	1.000	2,000.00000	2,000.00					
	R-B END ANCHORAGE - TYPE I	ea.							
0490	0910023	1.000	500.00000	500.00					
	R-B TERMINAL SECTION	ea.							
0500	0910300	504.000	40.00000	20,160.00					
	METAL BEAM RAIL (R-B MASH)	l.f.							
0510	0912499	70.000	10.00000	700.00					
	REMOVE CABLE GUIDE RAIL	l.f.							
0520	0912502	460.000	15.00000	6,900.00					
	REMOVE METAL BEAM RAIL (BRIDGE)	l.f.							
0530	0913013	70.000	75.00000	5,250.00					
	5' POLYVINYL CHLORIDE CHAIN LINK FENCE	l.f.							
0540	0914050	527.000	15.00000	7,905.00					
	REMOVE HANDRAIL ** See Special Provisions **	l.f.							
0550	0921001	620.000	30.00000	18,600.00					
	CONCRETE SIDEWALK	s.f.							
0560	0944000	620.000	20.00000	12,400.00					
	FURNISHING AND PLACING TOPSOIL	s.y.							
0570	0949000	21.000	100.00000	2,100.00					
	WOOD CHIP MULCH	s.y.							
0580	0949709	12.000	750.00000	9,000.00					
	AMELANCHIER CANADENSIS SHADBLOW SERVICEBERRY 4'- 5' HT. B.B.	ea.							
0590	0949833	3.000	750.00000	2,250.00					
	ACER RUBRUM RED MAPLE 2 1/2"- 3" CAL. B.B.	ea.							
0600	0949876	9.000	500.00000	4,500.00					
	CORNUS AMOMUM, SILKY DOGWOOD, 24" - 36" HT.	ea.							



Tabulation of Bids

Line No / Item ID Item Description Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	(1) McNamee Construction Corp.					
		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 1				Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:	
0610 0949896 HAMAMELIS VIRGINIANA, WITCH HAZEL, 24" - 36" HT. B.B.	17.000 ea.	250.00000	4,250.00				
0620 0950005 TURF ESTABLISHMENT	620.000 s.y.	3.00000	1,860.00				
0630 0950040 CONSERVATION SEEDING FOR SLOPES ** See Special Provisions **	460.000 s.y.	2.00000	920.00				
0640 0950042 WETLAND SEEDING ** See Special Provisions **	20.000 s.y.	15.00000	300.00				
0650 0952051 CONTROL AND REMOVAL OF INVASIVE VEGETATION ** See Special Provisions **	480.000 s.y.	15.00000	7,200.00				
0660 0969062 CONSTRUCTION FIELD OFFICE, MEDIUM ** See Special Provisions **	7.000 mo.	6,000.00000	42,000.00				
0670 0970006 TRAFFICPERSON (MUNICIPAL POLICE OFFICER) (ESTIMATED COST)	60,000.000 est.	1.00000	60,000.00				
0680 0970007 TRAFFICPERSON (UNIFORMED FLAGGER)	1,167.000 hr	60.00000	70,020.00				
0690 0971001 MAINTENANCE AND PROTECTION OF TRAFFIC ** See Special Provisions **	(1.000) LS	366,283.00000	366,283.00				
0700 0975011 MOBILIZATION (SITE NO. 1)	(1.000) LS	290,000.00000	290,000.00				
0710 0976002 BARRICADE WARNING LIGHTS - HIGH INTENSITY	4,422.000 day	1.00000	4,422.00				
0720 0977001 TRAFFIC CONE	15.000 ea.	50.00000	750.00				



Tabulation of Bids

Line No / Item ID Item Description Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	(1) McNamee Construction Corp.					
		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 1				Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:	
0730 0978002 TRAFFIC DRUM	15.000 ea.	77.00000	1,155.00				
0740 0979003 CONSTRUCTION BARRICADE TYPE III	4.000 ea.	125.00000	500.00				
0750 0980001 CONSTRUCTION STAKING	(1.000) LS	50,000.00000	50,000.00				
0760 0981100 42" TRAFFIC CONE	15.000 ea.	50.00000	750.00				
0770 1003925 REMOVE EXISTING LUMINAIRE ** See Special Provisions **	2.000 ea.	1,500.00000	3,000.00				
0780 1006001 UNDERBRIDGE LUMINAIRE - LED (PENDANT MOUNTED) ** See Special Provisions **	2.000 ea.	3,000.00000	6,000.00				
0790 1008013 1 1/4" RIGID METAL CONDUIT - SURFACE	20.000 l.f.	75.00000	1,500.00				
0800 1012010 NO. 10 SINGLE CONDUCTOR	100.000 l.f.	5.00000	500.00				
0810 1020042 MAINTAIN EXISTING ILLUMINATION ** See Special Provisions **	(1.000) LS	40,000.00000	40,000.00				
0820 1131002 REMOTE CONTROL CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN	430.000 day	50.00000	21,500.00				
0830 1205207 TYPE DE-7 DELINEATOR	4.000 ea.	15.00000	60.00				
0840 1208931 SIGN FACE - SHEET ALUMINUM (TYPE IX RETROREFLECTIVE SHEETING) ** See Special Provisions **	3.000 s.f.	350.00000	1,050.00				



Tabulation of Bids

Line No / Item ID Item Description Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	(1) McNamee Construction Corp.					
		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 1				Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:	
0850 1210101 4" WHITE EPOXY RESIN PAVEMENT MARKINGS	1,350.000 l.f.	1.00000	1,350.00				
0860 1210102 4" YELLOW EPOXY RESIN PAVEMENT MARKINGS	1,350.000 l.f.	1.00000	1,350.00				
0870 1211001 REMOVAL OF PAVEMENT MARKINGS	300.000 s.f.	2.00000	600.00				
0880 1212001 TEMPORARY PLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING TAPE - 4" YELLOW	200.000 l.f.	5.00000	1,000.00				
0890 1212002 TEMPORARY PLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING TAPE - 4" WHITE	250.000 l.f.	5.00000	1,250.00				
0900 1214002 6" PREFORMED BLACK LINE MASK PAVEMENT MARKING TAPE	600.000 l.f.	5.00000	3,000.00				
0910 1220027 CONSTRUCTION SIGNS	280.000 s.f.	50.00000	14,000.00				
0920 1507000 PROTECTION AND SUPPORT OF EXISTING UTILITIES ** See Special Provisions **	(1.000) LS	25,000.00000	25,000.00				
0930 1802210.07 TEMPORARY SAND BARREL (700 lb.)	1.000 ea.	500.00000	500.00				
0940 1802210.14 TEMPORARY SAND BARREL (1400 lb.)	4.000 ea.	500.00000	2,000.00				
0950 1802210.21 TEMPORARY SAND BARREL (2100 lb.)	2.000 ea.	500.00000	1,000.00				
Section Totals:			\$2,974,000.00				
Contract Totals			\$2,974,000.00				

() indicates item is bid as Lump Sum